

Item #	Item	Qty	Unit	Intercounty Engineering		TV Diversified LLC		RF Environmental		Hinterland Group Inc.		V Engineering & Consulting Corp		Atlantic Concrete and Mechanical Inc	
				Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
673-11888-01-01	Mobilization/Demobilization & General Require	1	lump sum	97000	97000	167437	167436.91	90000	90000	60000	60000	93000	93000	92560	92560
673-11888-01-02	Maintenace of Traffic	1	lump sum	52400	52400	59304	59304.06	40000	40000	20000	20000	46000	46000	26200	26200
673-11888-01-03	1 inch Asphaltic Concrete Type SP-9.5 or FC-9.5	550	square yard	32	17600	59.21	32565.5	40	22000	30	16500	8	4400	81.44	44792
673-11888-01-04	1 inch Asphalt Milling	550	square yard	15	8250	18.2	10010	13.5	7425	30	16500	2.5	1375	18.94	10417
673-11888-01-05	Restoration of Asphalt Driveways	40	square yard	80	3200	263.5	10540	30	1200	80	3200	45	1800	82.5	3300
673-11888-01-06	Install Temporary Driveways Remove Temp. Driveways & Restore Site	250	square yard	120	30000	65.75	16437.5	65	16250	120	30000	17	4250	82.42	20605
673-11888-01-07	6 inch thick concrete sidewalk	22	square yard	115	2530	271.56	5974.32	110	2420	65	1430	55	1210	33.64	740.08
673-11888-01-08	12 inch x 12 inch concrete curb	80	linear foot	60	4800	91.67	7333.6	60	4800	60	4800	15	1200	38.06	3044.8
673-11888-01-09	Temporary Median Opening	1	lump sum	51000	51000	20050	20050.27	28000	28000	15000	15000	5000	5000	13700	13700
673-11888-01-10	Pump Station Mechanical	1	lump sum	620000	620000	506389	506388.66	436380	436380	550000	550000	225000	225000	638435	638435
673-11888-01-11	Pump Station Structural	1	lump sum	20000	20000	27266	27265.52	25000	25000	300000	300000	100000	100000	36810	36810
673-11888-01-12	Pump Station Electrical	1	lump sum	71500	71500	112995	112994.76	83000	83000	150000	150000	525000	525000	117900	117900
673-11888-01-13	Pump Station Instrumentation	1	lump sum	5000	5000	9085.6	9085.57	38000	38000	45000	45000	100000	100000	104800	104800
673-11888-01-14	Removal of Existing Mechanical & Electrical Equ	1	lump sum	39000	39000	8123.4	8123.43	80000	80000	50000	50000	75000	75000	18645	18645
673-11888-01-15	Bypass Vault	1	lump sum	9500	9500	8336.8	8336.83	20000	20000	12000	12000	95000	95000	19520	19520
673-11888-01-16	Non -flanged DIP Forcemain and Fittings (outsid	1	lump sum	24100	24100	192173	192173.1	280000	280000	30000	30000	75000	75000	17100	17100
673-11888-01-17	12 inch x 8 inch Tapping Sleeve & Valve	1	each	8412	8412	11683	11683.37	10000	10000	15000	15000	30000	30000	7600	7600
673-11888-01-18	12 inch Line Stop	1	each	12100	12100	12398	12398.17	5000	5000	15000	15000	35000	35000	16900	16900
673-11888-01-19	12 inch Plug Valves (non -flanged)	1	each	2849	2849	5135.2	5135.22	3500	3500	4500	4500	22000	22000	5320	5320
673-11888-01-20	6 inch Plug Valves (flanged)	1	each	1398	1398	2206.8	2206.77	1200	1200	4000	4000	25000	25000	3360	3360
673-11888-01-21	Restoration of Existing Dry Well (Level I)	2500	square foot	10	25000	4.92	12300	18	45000	5	12500	3.5	8750	20.92	52300
673-11888-01-22	Restoration of Existing Wet Well (Level I)	1500	square foot	25	37500	5.69	8535	44	66000	14	21000	4	6000	47.93	71895
673-11888-01-23	Restoration of Existing Wet Well (Level II)	875	square foot	48	42000	16.09	14078.75	67	58625	70	61250	5	4375	126.29	110503.75
673-11888-01-24	Sliding Hatch & Swing Door	1	each	7000	7000	15796	15796.39	10000	10000	30000	30000	25000	25000	24270	24270
673-11888-01-25	Access Hatch Covers	3	each	3000	9000	1526.6	4579.8	2500	7500	3500	10500	10000	30000	5360	16080
673-11888-01-26	Concrete Pavers	50	square foot	90	4500	198.31	9915.5	4	200	12	600	6	300	30	1500
673-11888-01-27	Floor Build-up	1	lump sum	6500	6500	7855.2	7855.2	2500	2500	8500	8500	5000	5000	6300	6300
673-11888-01-28	Landscaping	1	lump sum	50000	50000	52203	52202.89	25000	25000	25000	25000	15000	15000	53600	53600
673-11888-01-29	Install Cured-In-Place Mainline Liner	1	lump sum	39000	39000	65647	65647.47	30000	30000	25000	25000	1500	1500	43400	43400
	<b>Allowance</b>				1,301,139		1,416,354.56		1,439,000		1,537,280		1,561,160		1,581,597.63
	<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>\$1,471,139.00</b>		<b>\$1,586,354.56</b>		<b>\$1,609,000.00</b>		<b>\$1,707,280.00</b>		<b>\$1,731,160.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,751,597.63</b>